Faculty Senate 2022-2023
President: Courtney Gibson 
Vice President: Shane Blue
Secretary: Courtney Griffith
Office Coordinator: Phyllis Taylor
70 Faculty Senators
AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES-	Dpt	Term
Matthew Barnes		NRM	2025	MATTHEW.BARNES@ttu.edu
Alejandro Echeverry		AGSC	2025	ALEJANDRO.ECHEVERRY@ttu.edu	
Jhones O. Sarturi		AGSC	2025	J.SARTURI@ttu.edu
Gad Perry		NRM	2025	GAD.PERRY@ttu.edu
Courtney Gibson		AECO	2024	COURTNEY.D.GIBSON@ttu.edu
ARCHITECTURE-
Victoria McReynolds		ARCH	2025	 V.MCREYNOLDS@ttu.edu	
Mahyar Hadighi		ARCH	2025	MHADIGHI@ttu.edu
ARTS & SCIENCES-			
Alan Barenberg		HIST	2025	ALAN.BARENBERG@ttu.edu
Catherine Cortese		ENGL	2025	KATIE.CORTESE@ttu.edu
Catharine Franklin		HIST	2025	CATHARINE.FRANKLIN@ttu.edu		            
Lewis Held		BIOS	2025	 JERRY.HELD@ttu.edu	
Seshadri Ramkumar		ENTX	2025	S.RAMKUMAR@ttu.edu
Anna Ribeiro		PHIL	2025	ANNA.CHRISTINA.RIBEIRO@ttu.edu
Dylan Schwilk		BIOS	2025	DYLAN.SCHWILK@ttu.edu
Mark Webb		PHIL	2025	MARK.WEBB@ttu.edu
Richard Verrone (CA )		HIST	2025	RICHARD.VERRONE@ttu.edu
Michael Faris		ENGL	2023	MICHAEL.FARIS@ttu.edu
Lauren Griffith		SASW	2023	LAUREN.GRIFFITH@ttu.edu
Louisa Hope-Weeks		CHEM	2023	LOUISA.HOPE-WEEKS@ttu.edu
Martina Klein		PSY	2023	MARTINA.I.KLEIN@ttu.edu
Roman Taraban		PSY	2023	ROMAN.TARABAN@ttu.edu
Daehee Bak		POLS	2024	DAEHEE.BAK@ttu.edu
Allison Whitney		ENGL	2024	ALLISON.WHITNEY@ttu.edu
Michael Serra		PSY	2024	MICHAEL.SERRA@ttu.edu
Scott Baugh		ENGL	2024	SCOTT.BAUGH@ttu.edu
Sung Kwon		POLS	2024	SUNG.KWON@ttu.edu
Victoria Surliuga		CMLL	2024	VICTORIA.SURLIUGA@ttu.edu
Miguel Levario		HIST	2024	MIGUEL.LEVARIO@ttu.edu
Lourdes Juan		MATH	2024	LOURDES.JUAN@ttu.edu
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION-
Jeffrey Harper (CA)		MKT	2025	JEFFREY.HARPER@ttu.edu		
Robert Ritchey		FIN	2023	R.RITCHEY@ttu.edu
Sabrina Chi		ACCT	2024	SABRINA.CHI@ttu.edu
William Pasewark		ACCT 	2024	W.PASEWARK@ttu.edu
EDUCATION-
Jessica Gottlieb		EPLC	2025	JESSICA.GOTTLIEB@ttu.edu
Hugo Garcia-Gonzalez		EPLC	2025	HUGO.GARCIA@ttu.edu	
Alexander Wiseman		EP&L	2024	ALEXANDER.WISEMAN@ttu.edu
Jon McNaughtan		EP&L	2024	JON.MCNAUGHTAN@ttu.edu
ENGINEERING-
Sheldon Gorell		PETR	2025	SHELDON.GORELL@ttu.edu		
Talal Gamedi		PETR	2025	TALAL.GAMADI@ttu.edu		
Andrew Jackson		ECE	2025	ANDREW.JACKSON@ttu.edu		
Ranadip Pal		ECE	2024	RANADIP.PAL@ttu.edu
James Sheng		PE	2023	JAMES.SHENG@ttu.edu
*vacant		ENGR	2023	
HONORS COLLEGE
Joe Hodes			   HC	   2024	   	       J.HODES@ttu.edu

HUMAN SCIENCES-
Vijay Hegde		NS	2025                      VIJAY.HEGDE@ttu.edu	 	
Michael Guillemette		PFP	2024 	MICHAEL.GUILLEMETTE@ttu.edu
Shane Blum		HRM	2023	SHANE.BLUM@ttu.edu
Sylvia Niehuis		HDFS	2023	SYLVIA.NIEHUIS@ttu.edu
LAW
Richard Murphy		LAW	2023	RICHARD.MURPHY@ttu.edu
Brian Shannon		LAW	2024	BRIAN.SHANNON@ttu.edu
LIBRARY/MUSM/SW COLLECTION-
Ian Barba		LIB	2025	IAN.BARBA@ttu.edu	
Amy Dye-Reeves		LIB	2024	AMY.DYE-REEVES@ttu.edu
Jake Syma		LIB	2024	JAKE.SYMA@ttu.edu
MEDIA & COMMUNICATION-
Asheley Landrum	   	   ADV      2025                       A.LANDRUM@ttu.edu	            *Narissra Punyanunt Carter	   COMS   2024                       N.PUNYANUNT@ttu.edu      	____________________________________________________________________
VET SCHOOL
Marcelo Schmidt		VET	   2024	    	       MARCELO.SCHMIDT@ttu.edu
Sarah Wagner			VET	   2024		       S.WAGNER@ttu.edu
VISUAL & PERFORMING ARTS-
[bookmark: _Hlk60827912]Carla Cash			MUS   	 2025            	      CARLA.D.CASH@ttu.edu
Alice Anne Light		MUS	 2025		       AA.LIGHT@ttu.edu	     
Cody Arnall			ART	 2023	    	      CODY.ARNALL@ttu.edu
Peter Fischer			MUS	 2024	    	      PETER.FISCHER@ttu.edu
SENATORS AT-LARGE
Jennifer Nish		ENG	2025	JENNIFER.NISH@ttu.edu	 	
Roger Landes (CA)		MUS	2025	ROGER.LANDES@ttu.edu
Timothy Linksvayer		BIOS	2025	T.LINKSVAYER@ttu.edu	 
Eric Allen		MUS	2025	ERIC.M.ALLEN@ttu.edu	 	
Allison Childress		NS	2025	ALLISON.CHILDRESS@ttu.edu	 	
*Matthew McEniry 		LIB	2023	MATTHEW.MCENIRY@ttu.edu
Conrad Lyford		AGEC	2023	CONRAD.LYFORD@ttu.edu
Bryan Hotchkins		EP&P	2024	BRYAN.HOTCHKINS@ttu.edu
Jesse Jou		TH&D	2024	JESSE.JOU@ttu.edu
Richard Meek		MUS	2024	R.MEEK@ttu.edu
* denotes a vacancy or unexpired seat so the term, varies; once that term is complete that Senator can run again for a three-year term and does not have to wait the mandatory year layout time. 

CA is a continuing appointment faculty member

Faculty Senate Office
126 Doak Hall
Phone 742-3656
FacultySenate@ttu.edu
Webpage: http://www.depts.ttu.edu/senate/
Meetings are generally the second Wednesday September through May.
Our meetings take place in the Senate room (room 125) in the SUB at 3:15PM
